Place TmPI

Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course

October 15th, 2011

Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Year

Men®s 8k

School

Page 1

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40

41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44
46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49

Tim Nelson
Michael

Matt Perez

Dan Kerley

Dan Kerr

Kevin McCarthy
Anthony Swimm

Burnstein
Matt Vander Roest

SR

Matthew Brinkmeier

John Crain
Mitchell Dale
Tucker Hartley
Dan Harper
Terry Witkowski
Nate Stymiest
Mark Phillips
Tyler Morey
Jake Watterman
Isaac Dalke
Sean Kutz

Kevin Sparks
John Dewitt
William Whitmore
Tim Hird

Dylan Karten
James Waterman
David Hamm
Kyle Heilneman
Evan Lewandowski
Ryan Boyd

Nate Love
Stephen Serene
Roy Wedge

Dan McDermott
Mike Tisza
Parker Thompson
Yonatan Mascote
Mathias Werve
Jake Austin
Mitch Gilbert
Greg Whittle
Brian David
Kwin Keuter
Bill Clift
Zach Haskins
Josh Williams
Mahmoud Bahrani
Sam Stevens
Billy Tenbusch
T.J. Luby

SR

SR

SO

SO

SO

SR

SR
SO

SR

SO

SR

UW-Stout

Washington University

Calvin College
North Central
North Central
Calvin College
Wabash College
Uw-Platteville
North Central
North Central
Olivet Nazarene

Washington University

MIT

UW-Stevens Point
UW-0Oshkosh
Wheaton College
UW-0Oshkosh
Wheaton College
U of Chicago
UW-0Oshkosh
North Central
UW-0Oshkosh

U of Chicago
North Central
NYU

Wheaton College

Washington University

Coe College
UW-Parkside

NYU

Hope College
MIT

MIT

Loras College
Augustana
Wheaton College
North Central
Uw-Whitewater
EImhurst College
North Central
Calvin College
Wabash College

Washington University

Uw-Platteville
Bethel

Edgewood College
U of Chicago
Lawrence
Augustana

I1linois Wesleyan

26:

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Men®s 8k

Year School

Page 2

Place TmPI
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57
58 56
59 57
60 58
61 59
62 60
63 61
64 62
65 63
66 64
67 65
68 66
69 67
70 68
71 69
72 70
73 71
74 72
75 73
76 74
77 75
78
79 76
80 77
81 78
82 79
83 80
84 81
85 82
86 83
87 84
88 85
89 86
90 87
91 88
92 89
93 90
94
95
96 91
97 92
98 93
99 94

100 95

Dalton Boyer

Sam Kerk

Andrew Zitek

Dan Machmueller
Ryan Senci
Justin Smith
Ryan Root

Rhett Morici
Derek Fahernkrug
Jacob Goertz

Job Christiansen
Evan Cooper

Matt Borneman
Wylie Mangelsdorf
Matt Berens
Daniel Povitsky
Jerry Olp
Michael Moore
Nathan Smith
Allen Leung

Ross Wistar
Kevin Bonilla
Nate Hatton
James Hunt
Jonathan Smith
David Vandebunte
Drew Schmitt
Alex Wrobel
Caleb Ford

David Knowles
Geraint Davies
Brian Schlick
Mitch Easker
Jeff Chandler
Sam Poser

Logan Seipel
Erik Hofferber
Garrett Patrick
Ty Wittman

Ross Renfroe
Blake Rottschafer
Austin O"Brien
Kenny Farris
Elliot Petterson
Kevin Peterson
Matt Schafer
Brett Haffner
Erik Figge

Ben Mattocks
James Fisher

Timing & Results by PrimeTime

SO
FR

FR

FR

JR
SR
FR

FR
SR

SR

JR

SR

Wabash College
Calvin College
NYU

Uw-Whitewater

Washington University

Augustana

North Central
Calvin College
Uw-Platteville
Wheaton College
Calvin College
UW-Stevens Point
Uw-Platteville
Principia College
Bethel

U of Chicago
Loras College
UW-Stevens Point
Augustana

MIT

NYU

NYU

Wheaton College
NYU

Augustana

Calvin College
Aurora

Calvin College

Washington University

NYU

Emory University
U of Chicago
UW-Stout

University of Texas a

Uw-Platteville
UW-Stevens Point
UW-0shkosh

Washington University

Loras College

University of Texas a

Hope College
Central College
Wabash College

Washington University

Calvin College
Bethel

Wheaton College
Grinnell

MIT

Olivet Nazarene

Time Pace
26:04.25 5:15
26:04.64 5:15
26:05.45 5:15
26:05.48 5:15
26:05.91 5:16
26:06.94 5:16
26:07.14 5:16
26:07.37 5:16
26:08.49 5:16
26:10.07 5:16
26:10.41 5:16
26:10.85 5:16
26:11.68 5:17
26:12.64 5:17
26:12.75 5:17
26:13.57 5:17
26:13.59 5:17
26:14.23 5:17
26:14.39 5:17
26:14.57 5:17
26:15.23 5:17
26:15.38 5:17
26:15.62 5:17
26:15.63 5:17
26:16.22 5:18
26:16.60 5:18
26:17.58 5:18
26:18.68 5:18
26:20.06 5:18
26:21.98 5:19
26:22.55 5:19
26:22.69 5:19
26:22.86 5:19
26:22.91 5:19
26:23.58 5:19
26:23.70 5:19
26:23.90 5:19
26:24.56 5:19
26:25.08 5:19
26:25.77 5:20
26:25.87 5:20
26:26.61 5:20
26:26.65 5:20
26:27.37 5:20
26:27.72 5:20
26:27.90 5:20
26:28.23 5:20
26:28.50 5:20
26:29.18 5:20
26:30.46 5:20
www . pttiming.com

Race & Event Management, LLC.



Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Men®s 8k

Year School

Page 3

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Ben Ankrom

Joe Dixon

Nate Veldt

Zach Adams
Pancho Escobedo
Kasey Ferrigan
Ben Zank

James Heroux
Scott Clark
Justus Bibeau
Mark Berton
Kevin Buntman
Dan La Croix
Sebastian Oja
Clint Loker

ElTl Horton

Brian Wille

Jake Mahaffey
Brian Pollastrinni
Steve Loran
Kevin Meyer

Hank Ashforth
Kyle Boone
Gregor Siegmund-Fa
Jesus Escareno
Doug Vrchota

Ben Tyler

Tom Hedman

Todd Vankerkhoff
Kenton Holliday
Martin Hinze
Paul Van Grinsven
Daniel Channon
Dan Smith

Nathan Rosenbaum
Ben Knapp

Caleb Bernhardt
Jake Keehan

Tim Halinski
Josh Mulloy
Michael Simmons
Mike Caracappa
Chris Higgins
Mark Greene
Thomas Christian
Bobby Castillo
Tim Pastika
Scott Berry

Rob Howe

Grant Mickesh

FR
SR
SO
FR

FR
SR

SO
SO

FR
JR

JR

JR

SO

SO

JR

Ohio Northern
UW-Whitewater
Wheaton College
UW-0Oshkosh
Trinity University
Olivet Nazarene
Hope College
UW-Stevens Point
Uw-Platteville
UW-Stout

Ohio Northern
UW-Whitewater
Uw-Platteville
NYU

UW-Stout

Central College
U of Chicago
Carthage
Augustana

Loras College

Carroll University, W

Emory University
Olivet Nazarene
U of Chicago
UW-Parkside
EImhurst College
Grinnell
UW-Parkside
Wheaton College
Ohio Northern

Concordia - Wisconsin

UW-Stout

UW-Stout

Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
UW-Whitewater
Olivet Nazarene
UW-0Oshkosh

Emory University
UW-Parkside

Ohio Northern

NYU

Loras College
Trinity University
Augustana
I1linois Wesleyan
UW-Stout
UW-Stevens Point
Loras College
Edgewood College

26:

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Year

Men®s 8k

School

Page 4

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

154

157

158
159

160
161

162
163
164
165

166
167

168
169
170
171

172
173
174

175
176
177
178

Drew Jackson
Matt Rudquist
Derrick Fleming
Ron Hedman
Curran Carlile
Donald Desalvo
Brian Broderick
Ethan Gallagher
Derek Johnsrud
Jordan Theiler
Austin Steil
Scott Behling
Danny Graham
Dawson Miller
Andrew Catanese
Chris Ryan

Cody Kurscheidt
Brian Hernandez
Kevin Kapolnek
Robert Cooper
Brent Ewing
Thomas Windle
Andrew Padgett
Andrew Erickson
Chris Miller
Cyle Rogotzke
Matt Smaga

Cody Beatty
Evan McKee
Chris Pynenberg
Sam Pederson
Brian Peterson
David Melone
Eddie Mulder
Josh Martin
Nathan Hadley
Jordan Carpenter
Nick Huff
Stephen Ellwood
Sam Estrem
Jordan Lord
Alex Vanhaitsma
Philip Cano
Bryant Simpson
Luke Rossi

Matt Bayman
Frank Canady
Coree Woltering
Will Cross

Andrew Mangiapane

FR
FR

JR

FR
FR
SR

FR
SO

FR
FR
SO

SR

FR
JR

FR

Central College
Uw-Whitewater

Principia College

UW-Parkside
Lawrence

I1linois Wesleyan

NYU

Olivet Nazarene
UW-0shkosh
UW-Parkside
Loras College
UW-Superior
Benedictine
UwW-wWhitewater

Washington University

Hope College
UW-Parkside
Hope College

I1linois Wesleyan

U of Chicago
Central College
Adrian College

Washington University

MIT

Loras College

Adrian College
Uw-Platteville
Rhodes College
Ohio Northern

Carroll University, W

Hope College
UW-0Oshkosh
EImhurst College
Emory University
Uw-Whitewater
Wheaton College
UW-0Oshkosh

University of Texas a

Emory University
Lawrence

Coe College
Calvin College
I1linois Tech

Greenville College
I1linois Wesleyan

Ohio Northern
Grinnell

Greenville College

EImhurst College
Adrian College

27:
27:
27:
27:

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Year

Men®s 8k

School

Page 5

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Timing & Results by PrimeTime

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198

199

200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210

Tom Smeltzer
Chris Kautza
Alex Fleischhacke
Dan Sullivan
Jeff Strickland
Brandon Gittleman
Joel Walden
Marshall Hawn
Derek Schlager
Brent Schultz
Paul Kwak
Gerardo Hernandez
Dennis Haak

Sam Krauth
James Rogers
Nick Newcomer
Kyle Young

Jake Ponton
Logan Trimble
Joe Zambetti
Aaron Smith
Chris Behling
Sam Starbuck
Will Hawes

Zach Gates
Bobbie Rachford
Matthew Jordan
Michael Bukszar
Kyle Gibson
Victor Reyes
Andrew Hamer
Kevin Vollrath
Steve Stasek
Tony Cass

Zeke Timmer
Kyle O"Daniel
Noah Brown

Kyle Dockery
Evan Nelson
Brandon Clough
Jd Fuller

Cory Bailey
Joe Pecora
John Block

Evan Griffith
Connor Boushon
Sal Perdomo
Andrew Coop
Phil Theisen
Grant Seiler

SR
FR
FR
FR

FR
SR

FR
SR
FR
JR

Hope College
Uw-Whitewater
Emory University
UW-Stevens Point
Principia College
Augustana
Uw-Platteville
Olivet Nazarene
Northwestern College
Bethel

I1linois Wesleyan
Trinity University
UW-Stevens Point
Grinnell

Hope College
UW-0Oshkosh
UW-Parkside

Wabash College

MIT

Carroll University, W

I1linois Wesleyan

Carroll University, W

Wabash College
Rhodes College
I1linois Tech
I1linois Wesleyan
MIT

Loras College
Hope College
Rockford College
Central College

U of Chicago
UW-0Oshkosh
UW-Stout
Benedictine
I1linois Wesleyan
Rhodes College
Lawrence

Rhodes College
Central College
Carthage

Ohio Northern
Uw-Platteville
UW-0Oshkosh
Grinnell

Edgewood College
Trinity University

Concordia - Wisconsin

I1linois Tech
Carthage

Time Pace

27:18.76 5:30
27:18.83 5:30
27:19.63 5:30
27:19.75 5:30
27:19.78 5:30
27:20.03 5:30
27:20.35 5:30
27:20.50 5:31
27:20.57 5:31
27:20.90 5:31
27:20.97 5:31
27:21.12 5:31
27:21.17 5:31
27:21.74 5:31
27:22.17 5:31
27:22.76 5:31
27:22.86 5:31
27:23.24 5:31
27:23.45 5:31
27:23.54 5:31
27:23.75 5:31
27:23.90 5:31
27:25.13 5:31
27:25.22 5:31
27:25.32 5:31
27:25.54 5:32
27:25.88 5:32
27:26.01 5:32
27:26.41 5:32
27:28.01 5:32
27:28.29 5:32
27:28.88 5:32
27:28.90 5:32
27:29.52 5:32
27:30.16 5:32
27:31.25 5:33
27:33.01 5:33
27:33.12 5:33
27:34.10 5:33
27:34.95 5:33
27:35.98 5:34
27:36.37 5:34
27:37.12 5:34
27:37.81 5:34
27:38.81 5:34
27:39.52 5:34
27:41.67 5:35
27:42.19 5:35
27:42.19 5:35
27:43.02 5:35

www . pttiming.com

Race & Event Management, LLC.



Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Year

Men®s 8k

School

Page 6

215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222

223
224
225
226
227

228

229
230
231
232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242

243
244
245
246
300

Timing & Results by PrimeTime

Mike Camilleri
Will Novorolsky
Andrew McKeachie
Matt Grisham
Jacob Rettig
Ryan Perry
Daniel Wwells
Thomas Powers
Andrew Montague
Matt Konieczki
Ross Baker
Chris Sirridge
Alex Schoneberger
Peter Zander
Alex Nelson
Ryan Sheeran
Shea Devine
Devin Ahlers
Matt Champan
Tom Coben

Kevin Gries

Sam Wietlispach
Pat Mangan
Austin Woetzel
Kyle Mills
Danny Fecht
Tyler Saunders
Nathan Young
Kenny Murphy
Aean McMullin
Jake Gifford
Hugh Gill
Brandon Douglas
Mark Allen
David Hebert
Mark Sulkin

Dan Thoresen
Josh Keck

Craig Nie

Tim Lydy

Wes Villalobos
Adam Tyrka
Patrick Crews
Jacob Burt
Roman Endrizzi
Justin lvory
Josh Dees

Derek Hall
Connor Amoruso
Jamie Brisbois

FR

SR

SO

FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR

FR

SR
SR
FR

FR

FR

Emory University
Carthage

Hope College
Rhodes College
Ohio Northern

Concordia - Wisconsin

Olivet Nazarene
Olivet Nazarene
I1linois Tech
Adrian College
Greenville College
Central College
St. Scholastica
Edgewood College
Carthage

Loras College
Coe College
Uw-Whitewater
UW-0Oshkosh
Lawrence

Concordia - Wisconsin

Illinois Tech
Lawrence
Bethel
UW-Stout

Concordia - Wisconsin

I1linois Wesleyan
Greenville College
I1linois Tech
Principia College

Northwestern College

Benedictine
Trinity University
UW-0Oshkosh
UW-Stevens Point
Aurora

Lawrence

Carthage

Coe College
Rockford College
I1linois Tech
Moraine Valley CC
Emory University
Adrian College
Olivet Nazarene
Bethel

Greenville College
Carthage

Trinity University
Lawrence

Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Men®s 8k

Year School

Page 7

350

250
251
252
253

254
255
256

257
258
259

260

261

262
263
264
265

266
267
268

269
270
271

272

273
274

275
276
277
278

Will Krogman
Tyler Zachary
Jose Flores
Kyle Moorehead
Ethan Montague
Scott Jarvis
Jordan Burns
Peter Konieczki
Sam Mattson
Trevor Thompson
Mitchell Penninger
Brock Williams
Ben Carlson
Adam Rolph
Harry Maher

Max Kramer
Kelsey Small
Robert Meilbeck
Jefft Camp

Tyler Smiley
Dan August
Chris Gallo
Jason Hantak
Russell Wetzel
Timothy Shepherd
Brandon Miller
Tommy Harris
Brandon Walters
Timmy Bugajsky
Max Robinson
Thomas Helgren
Justin Bullock
Rob 1zzo
Harrison Hitt
Tom Vasquez
Chris Bernard
Jordan Bartolazzi
Morgan Goetschel
Tyler Mendenhall
Jordan Guenther
Ryne Scopp

Jake Leinweber
Hayden Garlick
Phil Culbertson
Nick Cole

Tyler Henkemeyer
David Kidson
Matt Quanrud
Jon Ameling
Ethan Ford

FR

SO
FR

SR

FR

JR

SO
FR
FR

JR

SR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR

SO

University of Texas a

Benedictine
Carthage

Grinnell

I1linois Tech
Emory University
Central College
Adrian College
Rhodes College
Greenville College

Carroll University, W

Illinois Tech

St. Scholastica
Principia College
Grinnell
UW-0shkosh

Lake Forest

Concordia - Wisconsin

EImhurst College
Grinnell
Carthage
Grinnell
Benedictine
Carthage

Central College
Aurora
Augustana
Adrian College
Benedictine
Trinity University

Concordia - Wisconsin

MIT

Aurora

Bethel
Benedictine
Bethel

EImhurst College
Aurora

Rockford College

Concordia - Wisconsin

UW-0shkosh
EImhurst College
Adrian College
Moraine Valley CC
Aurora

UW-Stout

Principia College
St. Scholastica
Coe College
Greenville College

28:

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Men®s 8k

Year School

Page 8

400

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.

280

281
282
283
284
285
286

287
288
289
290

291
292
293

294
295

296

297
298
299
300

301
302

303

Ethan Schubert
Daniel Parham
Thomas Mackey
lan Plantz

Jon Altman

Cody Doughan
Tyler Jensen
Ryan Callahan
Luke Bronson
Carl Rapp

Jose Gutierrez
Alex Wilson
Andy Kast

Lance Myers
Kevin Orlowski
Zach Fowler
Kory Helneman
Mohamed Assadalla
Adam Gurke

Jon Bittorf
Tyler Catterton
Ryan Rey

Jake Waddingham
Kyle Froeber
Doug Belling
Josh Ensign
Nate Larson
Eric Kilpatrick
Jon Oldenburg
Ben Barber
Brandon Haling
Spencer Hinseth
Patrick lves
Wes Stubbs
Felipe Rivera
David Martin
Aaron Heiliger
Evan Boushon
Jeffrey Thomas
Taylor Klassen
Brian Riley
Michael Simon
Derek Burge-Beckle
Carlos Anchondo
Mitch Fox
Charlie Dewar
Mark Hackett
Doug Anderson
Pete Sullivan
Matt Lemming

FR

SO
FR
FR

FR
SO
FR
JR

FR
SR

St. Scholastica
Greenville College
Adrian College
Trinity University
Moraine Valley CC
Central College

Concordia - Wisconsin

Emory University
Moraine Valley CC
Rockford College

Carroll University,
University of Texas

UW-Superior
Rhodes College
EImhurst College

Carroll University,

Coe College
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC

Carroll University,

Rhodes College
Coe College

University of Texas

Bethel

Aurora
UW-Superior
UW-Superior
Adrian College

=

Concordia - Wisconsin

Greenville College
UW-Superior

Bethel

Benedictine

St. Scholastica
Moraine Valley CC
Benedictine
UW-0Oshkosh
Edgewood College
EImhurst College

Northwestern College

St. Scholastica
Lake Forest
I1linois Tech
Trinity University
Aurora

Coe College

Carroll University,

Grinnell
Lake Forest
Benedictine

w
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Brooks

Invitational

Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011
Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

Page 9

415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

304
305

306
307
308

309

310
311
312

313
314
315

316
317

318
319

320
321

Drew Kerby

Keenan McLaughlin

Axel Munoz
Kyle Kayzar
Mike Mangian
Kevin Trujillo
Matt Allison
Jay Sparks

Sam Paakkonen
Kevin Fitzgerald
James Lapine
Tim Caudle

Tj Deary
Stephen Erickson
Andrew Tait
Dale Bolthouse
Eric Woelbling
Monte Stewart
J.D Randol

Tim Abendroth
Thomas Beilke
Amour Muro
Cedric Speltz
Alex Weirnard
Frank Schmidt
Ryan Mehren
Corey McClure

Stefano De La Cues

Bobby Tassone

Neftali Alejandre

Sean Merrill
Adrian Camacho
Juan Enriquez

Charles Honeywood

==== Men"s 8K ==========

Year School

FR Rhodes College

SO Coe College

FR EImhurst College
Aurora
Lawrence

FR Moraine Valley CC

FR Rockford College
Carroll University, W
UW-Superior
Lawrence

FR UW-Superior

SO Rockford College

FR Lake Forest

FR UW-Superior

FR Rhodes College
Aurora

JR Rockford College
UW-Superior

SR Lake Forest

FR Edgewood College

SO Lake Forest

SO Rockford College

FR Northwestern College

SO Edgewood College

JR Northwestern College

FR Rockford College

JR Dominican University

JR Lake Forest

SR Rockford College

FR Dominican University

FR Edgewood College

FR Dominican University

JR Dominican University

SR Dominican University

52:-33.

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.

Pace
3.16 6:09
9.34 6:11
0.64 6:11
6.68 6:12
7.66 6:12
9.58 6:13
3.79 6:13
5.92 6:18
6.95 6:18
8.89 6:18
6.46 6:20
6.48 6:20
1.26 6:21
2.07 6:23
6.93 6:24
9.21 6:29
1.46 6:31
9.43 6:33
8.38 6:38
5.70 6:44
9.36 6:51
4.60 6:52
8.38 6:55
3.30 6:56
3.30 7:00
6.60 7:02
8.99 7:03
0.82 7:07
5.39 7:12
0.14 7:15
8.32 7:19
2.52 8:00
2.56 8:10
3.48 10:35

www . pttiming.com
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Brooks
Lake Breeze Golf Course
October 15th, 2011

Invitational

Hosted by University of Wisconsin-0shkosh

========== MEN"S TEAM SCORE

( 25:18 2:

Matt Perez

Dan Kerley

Matthew Brinkmeier
John Crain

Kevin Sparks

Tim Hird

Yonatan Mascote

25:07

Washington University ( 25:38 2:

Michael Burnstein
Tucker Hartley
David Hamm

Kwin Keuter

Ryan Senci

Caleb Ford
Garrett Patrick

Wheaton College

Mark Phillips
Jake Watterman
James Waterman
Parker Thompson
Jacob Goertz

) Nate Hatton

Brett Haffner

Calvin College

Matt Vander Roest
Dan Kerr

Greg Whittle

Sam Kerk

Rhett Morici

Job Christiansen
David VandeBunte

UW-0shkosh

( 98)
(130)

231

Nate Stymiest
Tyler Morey
Sean Kutz

John Dewitt
Erik Hofferber
Zach Adams
Jake Keehan

U of Chicago

08:

-08:

-08:

-08:

:09:

09

52

36

53

:06)

:41)

:03)

:55)

:49)



1 19 Isaac Dalke 25:34

2 23 William Whitmore 25:40

3 46 Mahmoud Bahrani 26:02

4 64 Daniel Povitsky 26:14

5 79 Brian Schlick 26:23

6 (110) Brian Wille 26:39

7 (117) Gregor Siegmund-Fau 26:41

7. 240 MIT ( 25:59 2:09:52 1:04)
1 13 Dan Harper 25:26

2 32 Stephen Serene 25:50

3 33 Roy Wedge 25:51

4 68 Allen Leung 26:15

5 94 Ben Mattocks 26:30

6 (160) Andrew Erickson 27:07

7 (190) Logan Trimble 27:24

8 246 NYU ( 26:03 2:10:12 0:32)
1 25 Dylan Karten 25:44

2 30 Ryan Boyd 25:50

3 52 Andrew Zitek 26:06

4 69 Ross Wistar 26:16

5 70 Kevin Bonilla 26:16

6 ( 72) James Hunt 26:16

7 ( 77) David Knowles 26:22

9 251 UW-Platteville ( 26:00 2:09:59 1:07)
1 8 Anthony Swimm 25:17

2 43 Bill Clift 25:57

3 57 Derek Fahernkrug 26:09

4 61 Matt Borneman 26:12

5 82 Sam Poser 26:24

6 (103) Scott Clark 26:35

7 (107) Dan La Croix 26:38
10. 278 Augustana ( 26:08 2:10:36 0:24)
1 35 Mike Tisza 25:53

2 48 Billy TenBusch 26:04

3 55 Justin Smith 26:07

4 67 Nathan Smith 26:15

5 73 Jonathan Smith 26:17

6 (112) Brian Pollastrinni 26:39

7 (136) Thomas Christian 26:55
11. 325 UW-Stevens Point ( 26:11 2:10:54 1:06)
1 14 Terry Witkowski 25:29

2 60 Evan Cooper 26:11

3 66 Michael Moore 26:15

4 83 Logan Seipel 26:24

5 102 James Heroux 26:35

6 (139) Scott Berry 26:56

7 (181) Dan Sullivan 27:20

12. 377 Wabash College ( 26:14 2:11:08 2:08)



1 7 Kevin McCarthy 25:16
2 41 Brian David 25:56
3 50 Dalton Boyer 26:05
4 90 Kenny Farris 26:27
5 189 Jake Ponton 27:24
6 (194) Sam Starbuck 27:26
13. 417 UW-Stout ( 26:14 2:11:10 1:59)
1 1 Tim Nelson 24:46
2 80 Mitch Easker 26:23
3 104 Justus Bibeau 26:37
4 108 Clint Loker 26:39
5 124 Paul Van Grinsven 26:45
6 (125) Daniel Channon 26:45
7 (138) Tim Pastika 26:56
14. 422 UW-Whitewater ( 26:24 2:11:57 0:57)
1 38 Mathias Werve 25:53
2 53 Dan Machmueller 26:06
3 97 Joe Dixon 26:31
4 106 Kevin Buntman 26:37
5 128 Ben Knapp 26:50
6 (143) Matt Rudquist 26:57
7 (153) Dawson Miller 27:02
15. 432 Loras College ( 26:25 2:12:05 1:03)
1 34 Dan McDermott 25:51
2 65 Jerry Olp 26:14
3 86 Ty Wittman 26:26
4 113 Steve Loran 26:40
5 134 Chris Higgins 26:54
6 (140) Rob Howe 26:56
7 (150) Austin Steil 27:00
16. 451 Olivet Nazarene ( 26:24 2:11:56 1:30)
1 11 Mitchell Dale 25:20
2 95 James Fisher 26:31
3 100 Kasey Ferrigan 26:34
4 116 Kyle Boone 26:41
5 129 Caleb Bernhardt 26:50
6 (148) Ethan Gallagher 27:00
7 (183) Marshall Hawn 27:21
17. 530 Hope College ( 26:36 2:12:58 1:14)
1 31 Nate Love 25:50
2 88 Blake Rottschafer 26:26
3 101 Ben Zank 26:35
4 154 Chris Ryan 27:03
5 156 Brian Hernandez 27:04
6 (165) Sam Pederson 27:10
7 (179) Tom Smeltzer 27:19
18. 545 UW-Parkside ( 26:37 2:13:02 1:09)

1 29 Evan Lewandowski 25:49



2 118 Jesus Escareno 26:41

3 121 Tom Hedman 26:42

4 132 Josh Mulloy 26:52

5 145 Ron Hedman 26:58

6 (149) Jordan Theiler 27:00

7 (155) Cody Kurscheidt 27:03

19. 576 Ohio Northern ( 26:41 2:13:25 0:17)
1 96 Ben Ankrom 26:31

2 105 Mark Berton 26:37

3 122 Kenton Holliday 26:44

4 126 Dan Smith 26:45

5 127 Nathan Rosenbaum 26:48

6 (133) Michael Simmons 26:53

7 (163) Evan McKee 27:09

20. 610 Bethel ( 26:49 2:14:01 2:01)
1 44 Zach Haskins 25:59

2 63 Matt Berens 26:13

3 91 Matt Schafer 26:28

4 185 Brent Schultz 27:21

5 227 Austin Woetzel 28:00

6 (243) Jdustin lvory 28:13

7 (267) Harrison Hitt 28:42

21. 660 Emory University ( 26:53 2:14:23 0:53)
1 78 Geraint Davies 26:23

2 115 Hank Ashforth 26:41

3 131 Tim Halinski 26:51

4 167 Eddie Mulder 27:12

5 169 Stephen Ellwood 27:16

6 (180) Alex Fleischhacke 27:20

7 (211) Mike Camilleri 27:44
22. 664 I1l1linois Wesleyan ( 26:52 2:14:20 1:12)
1 49 T.J. Luby 26:05

2 137 Bobby Castillo 26:55

3 147 Donald DeSalvo 26:58

4 157 Kevin Kapolnek 27:05

5 174 Luke Rossi 27:17

6 (186) Paul Kwak 27:21

7 (192) Aaron Smith 27:24
23. 696 Central College ( 26:56 2:14:38 1:02)
1 89 Austin O"Brien 26:27

2 109 EIl1 Horton 26:39

3 142 Drew Jackson 26:57

4 158 Brent Ewing 27:06

5 198 Andrew Hamer 27:29

6 (203) Brandon Clough 27:35

7 (218) Chris Sirridge 27:52
24 . 760 Elmhurst College ( 27:07 2:15:33 2:34)

1 39 Jake Austin 25:54



2 119 Doug Vrchota 26:41
3 166 David Melone 27:11
4 177 Will Cross 27:19
5 259 Jeff Camp 28:28
6 (269) Jordan Bartolazzi 28:45
7 (272) Jake Leinweber 28:49
25. 781 Grinnell ( 27:06 2:15:30 1:10)
1 93 Erik Figge 26:29
2 120 Ben Tyler 26:42
3 175 Frank Canady 27:18
4 188 Sam Krauth 27:22
5 205 Evan Griffith 27:39
6 (249) Kyle Moorehead 28:18
7 (256) Harry Maher 28:27
26. 787 Lawrence ( 27:10 2:15:48 1:54)
1 47 Sam Stevens 26:03
2 146 Curran Carlile 26:58
3 170 Sam Estrem 27:16
4 201 Kyle Dockery 27:34
5 223 Tom Coben 27:57
6 (226) Pat Mangan 27:59
7 (236) Dan Thoresen 28:09

27. 862 Trinity University ( 27:20 2:16:38 1:31)

1 99 Pancho Escobedo 26:34
2 135 Mark Greene 26:55
3 187 Gerardo Hernandez 27:22
4 207 Sal Perdomo 27:42
5 234 Brandon Douglas 28:05
6 (246) Connor Amoruso 28:15
7 (264) Max Robinson 28:39

28. 867 University of Texas a ( 27:31 2:17:34 2:50)

1 81 Jeff Chandler 26:23

2 87 Ross Renfroe 26:26

3 168 Nick Huff 27:15

4 247 Will Krogman 28:17

5 284 Alex Wilson 29:13

6 (292) Jake Waddingham 29:26

29. 874 Principia College ( 27:25 2:17:01 2:13)
1 62 Wylie Mangelsdorf 26:13

2 144 Derrick Fleming 26:58

3 182 Jeff Strickland 27:20

4 231 Aean McMullin 28:04

5 255 Adam Rolph 28:26

6 (275) David Kidson 28:56
30. 911 Edgewood College ( 27:41 2:18:23 3:54)

1 45 Josh Williams 25:59
2 141 Grant Mickesh 26:57
3 206 Connor Boushon 27:40



4 220 Peter Zander 27:54
5 299 Evan Boushon 29:53
6 (311) Tim Abendroth 33:26
7 (314) Alex Weinard 34:24

31. 915 Carroll University, W ( 27:25 2:17:03 1:45)

1 114 Kevin Meyer 26:40
2 164 Chris Pynenberg 27:10
3 191 Joe Zambetti 27:24
4 193 Chris Behling 27:24
5 253 Mitchell Penninger 28:25
6 (283) Jose Gutierrez 29:12
7 (287) Zach Fowler 29:19
32. 936 Coe College ( 27:38 2:18:09 3:10)
1 28 Kyle Heineman 25:48
2 171 Jordan Lord 27:17
3 222 Shea Devine 27:56
4 238 Craig Nie 28:10
5 277 Jon Ameling 28:58
6 (288) Kory Heineman 29:21
7 (291) Ryan Rey 29:23
33. 956 Adrian College ( 2731 2:17:33 1:06)
1 159 Thomas Windle 27:06
2 161 Cyle Rogotzke 27:07
3 178 Andrew Mangiapane 27:19
4 216 Matt Konieczki 27:49
5 242 Jacob Burt 28:12
6 (250) Peter Konieczki 28:23
7 (262) Brandon Walters 28:37
34. 958 Carthage ( 2732 2:17:39 1:16)
1 111 Jake Mahaffey 26:39
2 204 JD Fuller 27:-36
3 210 Grant Seiler 27:44
4 212 Will Novorolsky 27:45
5 221 Alex Nelson 27:55
6 (237) Josh Keck 28:10
7 (245) Derek Hall 28:14
35. 972 Rhodes College ( 27:30 2:17:30 0:37)
1 162 Cody Beatty 27:09
2 195 Will Hawes 27:26
3 200 Noah Brown 27:34
4 202 Evan Nelson 27:35
5 213 Matt Grisham 27:46
6 (251) Sam Mattson 28:24
7 (286) Lance Myers 29:14

36. 997 Concordia - Wisconsin ( 27:39 2:18:11 1:16)

1 123 Martin Hinze 26:44
2 208 Andrew Coop 27:43
3 214 Ryan Perry 27:46



4 224 Kevin Gries 27:58
5 228 Danny Fecht 28:00
6 (258) Robert Meilbeck 28:28
7 (265) Thomas Helgren 28:39
37. 1017 1llinois Tech ( 27:39 2:18:13 0:42)
1 172 Philip Cano 27:17
2 196 Zach Gates 27:26
3 209 Phil Theisen 27:43
4 215 Andrew Montague 27:48
5 225 Sam Wietlispach 27:59
6 (230) Kenny Murphy 28:03
7 (240) Wes Villalobos 28:11

38. 1039 Greenville College ( 27:45 2:18:41 0:56)

1 173 Bryant Simpson 27:17
2 176 Coree Woltering 27:18
3 217 Ross Baker 27:51
4 229 Nathan Young 28:02
5 244 Josh Dees 28:13
6 (252) Trevor Thompson 28:24
7 (278) Ethan Ford 28:59
39. 1092 Benedictine ( 27:54 2:19:27 1:30)
1 152 Danny Graham 27:02
2 199 Zeke Timmer 27:31
3 233 Hugh Gill 28:05
4 248 Tyler Zachary 28:17
5 260 Jason Hantak 28:32
6 (263) Timmy Bugajsky 28:38
7 (268) Tom Vasquez 28:43
40. 1107 Aurora ( 28:06 2:20:27 2:27)
1 75 Drew Schmitt 26:18
2 235 Mark Sulkin 28:08
3 261 Brandon Miller 28:35
4 266 Rob l1zzo 28:41
5 270 Morgan Goetschel 28:45
6 (274) Nick Cole 28:53
7 (293) Doug Belling 29:28
41. 1293 Rockford College ( 28:55 2:24:31 3:25)
1 197 Victor Reyes 27:29
2 239 Tim Lydy 28:10
3 271 Tyler Mendenhall 28:46
4 282 Carl Rapp 29:12
5 304 Matt Allison 30:54
6 (307) Tim Caudle 31:27
7 (309) Eric Woelbling 32:22
42. 1321 UW-Superior ( 28:59 2:24:51 2:33)
1 151 Scott Behling 27:01
2 285 Andy Kast 29:14
3 294 Josh Ensign 29:31



Nate Larson
Brandon Haling
Sam Paakkonen
James LaPine

St. Scholastica

Alex Schoneberger
Ben Carlson

Matt Quanrud
Ethan Schubert
Wes Stubbs

Brian Riley

Northwestern College

Derek Schlager
Jake Gifford
Taylor Klassen
Cedric Speltz
Frank Schmidt

Moraine Valley CC

Adam Tyrka

Phil Culbertson
Jon Altman

Luke Bronson
Mohamed Assadalla
Adam Gurke

Felipe Rivera

Lake Forest

Kelsey Small

Michael Simon

Pete Sullivan

TJ Deary

J.D Randol

Thomas Beilke
Stefano De La Cuesta

Dominican University

Corey McClure
Neftali Alejandre
Adrian Camacho
Juan Enriquez
Charles Honeywood

2:23:55 1:46)

2:34:29 7:23)

2:24:39 1:10)

2:33:40 4:32)

3:23:50 17:35)
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